Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
R2000 Base Station Data Center
Primary
Broadband
Vending
Machine
INTRODUCTION

IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 2
IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category Wi-Fi Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R2000-4M
B014744
Cat M1
-
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/
B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (for Cat.M1 only)
2G: EGPRS: 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
EMEA, Oceania CE, RCM
B014748  EMEA, Oceania CE, RCM
R2000-4L
B014737
Cat 4
- 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania, South America RCM, ANATEL, CRC, SUBTEL,
ENACOM, URSEC, ARCOTELB014740 
B014747 
4G: LTE FDD: B2/B4/B12
3G: WCDMA: B2/B4/B5 North America FCC, PTCRB, AT&T, IC, TELUS,
Rogers
B014751  4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE, E-13, ICASA, TDRA
B014756 -
B014754 - 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B19
Japan Telec, JATE
B014755 
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.